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5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -220,000    -220,000    -216,046.11      -5,446.31            .00      -3,953.89   98.2%

  2022/09/000551 03/31/2022 GEN       -2,208.14 REF                                        VFD BOONVILLE
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN            1.53 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD
  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN       -3,239.70 REF MARCH                                  BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -220,000    -220,000    -216,046.11      -5,446.31            .00      -3,953.89   98.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -5,194.07        -911.98            .00       5,194.07  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -911.98 REF MARCH                                  BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -5,194.07        -911.98            .00       5,194.07  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -18,000     -18,000     -14,661.08            .00            .00      -3,338.92   81.5%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -18,000     -18,000     -14,661.08            .00            .00      -3,338.92   81.5%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0      -2,377.13        -637.42            .00       2,377.13  100.0%

  2022/09/000554 03/31/2022 GEN         -637.42 REF MARCH                                  DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pUM8R8t4QzomM7EGougFbrxGOyPx9KlJQOtsvQ661gCWtnUpq%2FjGRoe6qAAOYstw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t08DSi9UatEsYX32pZGgEodcenziX5dZRV3kW7b7JZT0W8rXVLDStIIkKydaCad7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UOiTYNyAgGjuRG6EmrgvDdUv30Ro5%2BIZ%2FXsxf9UrSSoOO0Y7uZHDOJ%2FRuJXObYQd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mZFDSBbrSvww1gcaulkqSIYkg48dJdkAB87o5RCl%2BozalkAAQceKcFTrfreFXVwU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9P90hBJM%2BEnkvk8y8OJP2aFrhtZETsHZn8AOnOe0lEs9XTsRWDAegHBZ5sZhn3w4
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jU3L1BvAx4%2FnyqkWmXJ3X7meHRBN1KmuBG1YokrQZV7sV1zjXwUqriEtRKRw%2FVzX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=shOSGDiUey9CF9hmQQAJ7ZbQS2NZBBYFFiHDLsCwIx023VNDzW0R7T792Hd50PVK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oH0Pq%2FZeGCGhNoCuRqvDc%2BknxqF0X0Gk8QElSVBYqNguHaKzS%2F2GJC3Yc8YPgJC5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=khy92zJaSKJx2xpJejqkPBo3uDjyG02cNhGy3bLAbQa%2B0i1qDCsTZKbCNovLZ4SR
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0      -2,377.13        -637.42            .00       2,377.13  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0      -9,000            .00            .00            .00      -9,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -238,000    -247,000    -238,278.39      -6,995.71            .00      -8,721.61   96.5%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -238,000    -247,000    -238,278.39      -6,995.71            .00      -8,721.61

                           GRAND TOTAL     -238,000    -247,000    -238,278.39      -6,995.71            .00      -8,721.61   96.5%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PxrkM7%2BLHqnRPlGFo9UaF8TfnBjR0Wbk160PRDGJaBq9gR%2BNQkNuYBbloy1wrDcC
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               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2022/ 9
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2022/ 9
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               51
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


